N57
GMZ TYPE
Auxiliary switch
High dust-tight structure
High dust-tight structure by rib
inside the unit prevents foreign
substance invasion.
Low energy contact application

Standard : IEC60947-1, IEC60947-5-1
N59
HOW TO ORDER
OPERATING POSITION
GMZ / 2S - 10 - S18U02 / ST 090 - S 9 (1A1B) 1AU1BU
(1) Standard type coding
1: M6 bolt X 2 pcs (front),             10mm
2: M6 bolt X 4 pcs (front and back),  10mm
3: M6 bolt X 2 pcs (front),              13mm
4: M6 bolt X 4 pcs (front and back),  13mm
5: M6 bolt X 2 pcs (front),              15mm
6: M6 bolt X 4 pcs (front and back),  15mm
S: Standard shaft 8mm (square)
2 to 20
S□: Unit No. of single silver contacts
W□: Unit No. of double bridge silver contacts
U□: Unit No. of double bridge gold contacts
ex) ST: operation at the center of T position
ex) 090: operation angle = 90°
No code: Contact ON angle = 22°
S: Contact ON angle = 19°
RemarkNo. Item Description
(2) Special type coding
GMZ - 10 - 03X□□□-□
Standard
type
Unit No. Specific  No.
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ A B C D
Front View
(Shaft sticking
out side)
ST 090
Operating
angle
Central
position
code
Basic type
Fix bolt
Shaft shape
Unit No.
Contact type and
contact No.
Central position of operation
Operating angle
Contact ON angle
Contact arrangement
∗ A shaft point is center of operating position.
ex) code: ST090(90°operation at T position as center)
Please informed that code "S" on initial in case central